
2018  DEALERS LIST 
1 Main Street Philatelics Bernie Bernstein mainstreetphilatelics@msn.com Branson Mo 
2  Stephen T. Taylor stephenttaylor@aol.com Surbiton, Surrey England 
3 Bardo Stamps Jim Bardo JFB7437@aol.com Buffalo Grove IL 
4  Telah Smith telah@telahsmith.com Ashland OH 
5 C and D  Philatelics Charlie Hamilton chamil302@aol.com Ruby VA 
6 Double J Stamps Jeff Fishman doublejstamps@yahoo.com Arlington Heights IL 
7 Rasdales Kevin, Kim Kellerman Info@rasdalestamps.com Westmont IL 
8 Sismondo Stamps Sergio Sismondo sismondo@dreamscape.com Syracuse NY 
9 Haag and Haag Walter Haag stampman00@aol.com Loveland OH 

10  Doug Weisz weiszcovers@yahoo.com New Orleans LA 
11 Tom's Stamps Tom, Mary Ann Sivak tomsstamps@zoominternet.net Butler PA 
12 Excelsior Collection Bob Zatorski bob@theexcelsiorcollection.com Scotch Plains NJ 
14  Elwyn, Anne Doubleday annedoubleday@myfairpoint.net Rindge NH 
15  Phil Stevens const@tds.net Alton NH 
16  Denny Peoples                -  none   - Indianapolis IN 

17/18  David Grossblat               -   none  - Phoenix AZ 
19/20 Mouse and Such Paul Stanton weluvstamps@hotmail.com Plymouth MI 

21  Labron Harris labronharr@aol.com Glen Echo MD 
22  Ray Dean           -   none  - Utica OH 
23  George  Enstrom genstromstamps@gmail.com Byron IL 
24 Global Philatelics Jerry Palazolo palozolo@bellsouth.net Memphis TN 

25/26 Fox River Stamps Michael Mules foxriverstamps@gmail.com Salem WI 
27   >>  open  <<    
28 Dutch Country Auctions Russell Eggert  Wilmington DE 
29 GOLD   PATH Xian  Xu xxu03@hotmail.com Carmel IN 
30 Fusco Auctions Paul Fusco pfusco@fuscoauctions.com Willoughby OH 
31 Lincolnway David  Pool lincolnway@sssnet.com Massilon OH 
32 RASLAD Enterprises Lynn Davidson Stroh hayspsychiatry@yahoo.com Gallup NM 

33/34 Kingbrook M.B.S. Bob Gustin kingbrookmbs@gmail.com Shepherd MI 
35 Engler Stamps Brian Engler brenglers@enter.net Lehigh Valley PA 
36 Triple S Postal History Tom Gates/Bill Bean bbeano@ctcn.net Urbana OH 
37 AAA Stamp and Coin Marc Achterhof aaastamp@comcast.net Lansing MI 
38 Post Card Central Adrian van Leeuwen vanscollectables@hotmail.com Columbus OH 
39  Dave, Joni Allego dallego@neo.rr.com Salem OH 
40  Mark Reasoner reasonerstamps@yahoo.com Columbus OH 
41  Fred Boatwright stampooh@centurylink.net Hawk Point MO 
42  Jim Adams 48jim15@comcast.net Lansing MI 
43  Jim Johnson jimdad67@triad.rr.com Burlington NC 
44  Wayne  Gehret wrgstamp@ptd.net Ephrata PA 
45 Village Stamp and Coin Brad  Houser Brad1houser@aol.com Zionsville IN 
46 Mountainside Tom Jacks tjacks@verizon.net Mountainside NJ 
47  Richard  Houser rhouser2@  comcast.net Williamsport PA 
48 Worldwide Philatelics Damien  Johnson phillately@hotmail.com Shawnee Mission KS 
49  >>  open  <<    
50 Hilltop Stamp Service Rick Peterson hilltop@bright.net Wooster OH 
51 Classic Philatelist Warren  Manning wjmanning761@yahoo.com Crossville TN 
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52 Volovoski Rarities Larry  Volovoski volovoskirarities@sbcglobal.net    Thomaston CT 
53     M C X I  Ralph  Greenhut rgreenhut@mcxistamps.com Libertyville IL 
54 Smyths Stamp Shop Dewayne  Mathes dgm2518@msn.com Onalaska WI 
55 Pack Rat Covers Jim  Smith                 -   none     - Oshtemo MI 
56 PRESTIGE  COVERS James Littell zepplincat@verizon.net N. Tonowanda NY 
57 A One Coverz Dave  Wessely aonecoverz@oh.rr.com Elyria OH 
58 Sterling Stamps Mark Vervaeke mark@sterlingstamps.com Brighton MI 
59 LINNS / SCOTTS Jay Bigalke jbigalke@amosmedia.com Sidney OH 
60  Henry Chlanda vfcovers@yahoo.com Brecksville OH 
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